
 

Corrigendum-2 

 FOR 

Construction of Customized Client Workshop 
including SITC of associated utility services at 

NATRAX- Pithampur, Dhar District, M.P. 

 
  

MARCH 28, 2025 

National Automotive Test Tracks (NATRAX)  
NH-52, Old Agra-Mumbai Highway, Near to Pithampur Flyover, Post Khandwa (Near 

Pithampur, Dist. Dhar (M.P.).Phone: +91-9893892310, Email: a.prabhakar@natrip.in; 
anuj.kumar@natrip.in website: www.natrax.in  

Tender No. NATRAX/PROC/C&I/25/100 



 

Tender No. NATRAX/PROC/C&I/25/100  Page 2 of 2 
 

Dated 28th March 2025 

Subject:  नैĚैÈस-पीथमपुर, िजला धार, मÚय Ĥदेश 
मɅ संबɮध उपयोͬगता सवेाओं के 
एसआईटȣसी सǑहत कèटमाइÏड Èलाइंट 
वक[ शॉप के Ǔनमा[ण स े संबंͬ धत बोलȣ 
Ĥèतुत करने कȧ Ǔतͬथ के ͪवèतार के 
संबंध मɅ शुɮͬधपğ 1 जारȣ करना। 

Issuance of corrigendum 1 regarding 
extension of bid submission date 
pertaining to Construction of 
Customized Client Workshop 
including SITC of associated utility 
services at NATRAX- Pithampur, 
Dhar District, M.P. 

Tender No. NATRAX/PROC/C&I/25/100 NATRAX/PROC/C&I/25/100 

इसके अंतग[त Ǔनàनͧलͨखत संशोधन जारȣ ͩकए जाते हɇ:/  

The following amendments are hereby issued: 

Period of issue of 
tender documents. 11 माच[ 2025 को 10.00 बज े स े

08 अĤैल 2025 को 17.00 बज े

From 10.00 Hrs on 11rd March 
2025 to 11.00 Hrs on 08th 
April 2025. 

Last date/Time for 
submission of Sealed 
Bids 

09 अĤैल 2025 को 15.00 बज ेतक, 

मÉुयालय काया[लय NATRAX मɅ 

Up to 15.00 Hrs on 09th April 
2025, at HQ office NATRAX 

Date/Time of opening 
of technical bids.  09 अĤैल 2025 को 15.30 बज ेतक, 

मÉुयालय काया[लय NATRAX मɅ 

15.30 Hrs on 09th April 2025 
at HQ office NATRAX   

• NATRAX ǒबना कोई कारण बताए Ǔनͪवदा को 
अèवीकार/संशोͬधत/रɮद करने का अͬधकार सरुͯ¢त 
रखता है। 

• दèतावेज़ को Ǒहदंȣ और अंĒेजी दोनɉ भाषाओं मɅ 
तैयार ͩकया गया है; हालाँͩ क ͩकसी भी ͪवसंगǓत के 
मामले मɅ अंĒेजी Ĥबल होगी। 

 NATRAX reserves the right to 
reject/modify/cancel the tender 
without assigning any reason 
thereof. 

 The document has been prepared in 
both the languages Hindi & 
English; however in case of any 
discrepancy the English language 
shall prevail. 

 

With regards 

 

Sr. Manager P&S 
For NATRAX 


